REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Treeningsdidud
Standard + Hobi - treening

Practice started at 11:18:24

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

18.02.2012 11:30.

-

I
o B

Pos No. Name Nat Class Make Race Team Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed
1 254 Sander Lohmus EST Standard Lynx Freetime Racing 1:53.698 7 3 47,494
2 5  MartKuvvas EST Standard Lynx Saanikuur 1:54.532 0.834 0.834 5 4 47,148
3 155 Janar Melnikov EST Hobi Lynx AV Motors 1:55.945 2.247 1413 7 4 46,574
4 176 Siim Vaide EST Standard Ski-Doo AV Motors 1:56.822 3.124 0.877 8 2 46,224
5 43  Paul Tiisler EST Veteran Lynx Yamamoto RC 1:57.559 3.861 0.737 2 2 45,934
6 403 Riho Kollist EST Hobi Ski-Doo Saanikuur 2:00.158 6.460 2.599 5 5 44,941
7 69 Andras Metsa EST Standard Lynx Saanikuur 2:00.667 6.969 0.509 4 4 44,751
8 15 Teet Vare EST Hobi Arctic Cat AV Motors 2:01.351 7.653 0.684 6 4 44,499
9 11  Markus Lutsokert EST Standard Lynx LIX 2:01.826 8.128 0.475 3 3 44,326
10 29 Aivo All EST Hobi Ski-Doo 2:03.506 9.808 1.680 2 2 43,723
11 15 Aivar Org EST Standard Arctic Cat AV Motors 2:04.593 10.895 1.087 3 3 43,341
12 3 Andrus Lutt EST Standard Ski-Doo AV Motors 2:11.173  17.475 6.580 6 6 41,167
13 7 Margus Keskiila EST Standard Ski-Doo BRP RT 2:16.296  22.598 5.123 6 3 39,620
14 40 Jirgen Lemming EST Standard  Ski-Doo AV Motors 2:17.349 23.651 1.053 7 2 39,316
15 9 Elina Kaarneem EST Hobi Lynx BRP RT 2:31.958 38.260 14.609 6 4 35,536
Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajam@8t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:17:48

SHORTS TIMING




REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Treeningsdidud

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km .
18.02.2012 11:30. .

Standard + Hobi - treening

Practice started at 11:18:24

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(29) Aivo All
(254) Sander Léhmus 1 2:12.286 +8.780 11:21:46.200
1 2:11.350 +17.652 11:21:39.168 2 2:03.506 11:23:49.706
2 1:55.672 +1.974 11:23:34.840
3 1:53.698 11:25:28.538 (15) Aivar Org
4 1:58.725 +5.027 11:27:27.263 1 5:07.884 +3:03.291 11:24:56.165
5 1:54.967 +1.269 11:29:22.230 2 2:16.948 +12.355 11:27:13.113
6 2:21.416 +27.718 11:31:43.646 3 2:04.593 11:29:17.706
7 2:18.711 +25.013 11:34:02.357
(3) Andrus Lutt
(5) Mart Kuwas 1 2:34.278 +23.105 11:22:51.532
1 2:17.912 +23.380 11:22:49.893 2 2:17.923 +6.750 11:25:09.455
2 1:59.258 +4.726 11:24:49.151 3 2:16.692 +5.519 11:27:26.147
3 1:55.457 +0.925 11:26:44.608 4 2:13.431 +2.258 11:29:39.578
4 1:54.532 11:28:39.140 5 2:12.381 +1.208 11:31:51.959
5 1:59.509 +4.977 11:30:38.649 6 2:11.173 11:34:03.132
(155) Janar Melnikov (7) Margus Keskila
1 2:12.617 +16.672 11:21:52.758 1 2:33.360 +17.064 11:22:41.511
2 2:00.679 +4.734 11:23:53.437 2 2:20.175 +3.879 11:25:01.686
3 1:56.894 +0.949 11:25:50.331 3 2:16.296 11:27:17.982
4 1:55.945 11:27:46.276 4 2:16.844 +0.548 11:29:34.826
5 2:24.860 +28.915 11:30:11.136 5 2:26.785 +10.489 11:32:01.611
6 2:12.640 +16.695 11:32:23.776 6 2:23.134 +6.838 11:34:24.745
7 2:37.387 +41.442 11:35:01.163
(40) Jirgen Lemming
(176) Siim Vaide 1 2:23.196 +5.847 11:21:39.877
1 1:59.213 +2.391 11:21:10.436 2 2:17.349 11:23:57.226
2 1:56.822 11:23:07.258 3 2:23.056 +5.707 11:26:20.282
3 1:57.565 +0.743 11:25:04.823 4 2:19.610 +2.261 11:28:39.892
4 1:58.738 +1.916 11:27:03.561 5 2:19.833 +2.484 11:30:59.725
5 1:58.686 +1.864  11:29:02.247 6 2:26.986 +9.637  11:33:26.711
6 1:56.855 +0.033 11:30:59.102 7 2:18.010 +0.661 11:35:44.721
7 1:59.541 +2.719 11:32:58.643
8 1:58.924 42102 11:34:57.567 (9) Elina Kaarneem
1 2:38.643 +6.685 11:22:34.175
(43) Paul Tiisler 2 2:34.666 +2.708 11:25:08.841
1 2:09.658 +12.099 11:22:20.585 3 2:32.703 +0.745 11:27:41.544
2 1:57.559 11:24:18.144 4 2:31.958 11:30:13.502
5 2:33.619 +1.661 11:32:47.121
(403) Riho Kollist 6 2:38.619 +6.661 11:35:25.740
1 2:40.809 +40.651 11:22:04.165
2 2:25.673 +25.515 11:24:29.838
3 2:03.150 +2.992 11:26:32.988
4 2:00.225 +0.067 11:28:33.213
5 2:00.158 11:30:33.371
(69) Andras Metsa
1 2:13.589 +12.922 11:22:51.942
2 2:01.292 +0.625 11:24:53.234
3 2:02.307 +1.640 11:26:55.541
4 2:00.667 11:28:56.208
(15) Teet Vare
1 2:16.569 +15.218 11:22:42.136
2 2:06.189 +4.838 11:24:48.325
3 2:02.452 +1.101 11:26:50.777
4 2:01.351 11:28:52.128
5 2:51.675 +50.324 11:31:43.803
6 2:03.659 +2.308 11:33:47.462
(11) Markus Lutsokert
1 2:11.258 +9.432 11:21:17.384
2 2:04.592 +2.766 11:23:21.976
3 2:01.826 11:25:23.802

Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajamoot ja tulemused: EAL Timing
Printed: 19.02.2012 9:17:58

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Veteran

1. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 12:11:45

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

-
18.02.2012 12:30
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Total Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Tm Best Speed Points
1 403 Riho Kollist EST Ski-Doo Saanikuur 13:26.580 7 4 1:52.044 48,195 25
2 43 Paul Tiisler EST Lynx Yamamoto RC 13:43.607 17.027 17.027 7 2 1:51.872 48,269 25
3 49 OlavKivi EST Lynx BRP RT 14:34.344  1:07.764  50.737 7 1 1:58.483 45,576 22
4 15 Teet Vare EST Arctic Cat AV Motors 14:49.738  1:23.158 15.394 7 2 1:57.754 45,858 22
5 7  Margus Keskiila EST Ski-Doo BRP RT 14:50.082  1:23.502 0344 7 7 2:01.559 44,423 20
6 32 Tonu Zeiger EST Arctic Cat Yamamoto RC 15:12.521  1:45.941 22439 7 2 2:05.142 43,151 18
7 9  Elina Kaarneem EST Lynx BRP RT 14:43.151 1lap 1lap 6 6 2:22.209 37,972 20
8 155 Janar Melnikov EST Lynx AV Motors 3:56.947 5 Laps 4laps 2 2 1:52.954 47,807 18

Not classified

DNS 87 Tarmo Laanetu EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 2 Laps 0 - 0

DNS 29 Aivo All EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

17.027 46,865 1:51.872 48,269 43 - Paul Tiisler
Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajam6t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:06

SHORTS TIMING



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Veteran

1. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 12:11:45

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

-
18.02.2012 12:30
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Total Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Tm Best Speed Points
Hobi
1 403 Riho Kollist EST Ski-Doo Saanikuur 13:26.580 7 4 1:52.044 48,195 25
2 15 Teet Vare EST Arctic Cat AV Motors 14:49.738  1:23.158 1:23.158 7 2 1:57.754 45,858 22
3 9  Elina Kaarneem EST Lynx BRP RT 14:43.151 1lap 1lap 6 6 2:22.209 37,972 20
4 155 Janar Melnikov EST Lynx AV Motors 3:56.947 5 Laps 4laps 2 2 1:52.954 47,807 18
Not classified
DNS 87 Tarmo Laanetu EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 2 Laps 0 - 0
DNS 29 Aivo Al EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0
Veteran
1 43  Paul Tiisler EST Lynx Yamamoto RC 13:43.607 7 2 1:51.872 48,269 25
2 49 Olav Kivi EST Lynx BRP RT 14:34.344 50.737 50737 7 1 1:58.483 45,576 22
3 7  Margus Keskiila EST Ski-Doo BRP RT 14:50.082  1:06.475 15.738 7 7 2:01.559 44,423 20
4 32 Tonu Zeiger EST Arctic Cat Yamamoto RC 15:12.521  1:28.914 22.439 7 2 2:05.142 43,151 18
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
17.027 46,865 1:51.872 48,269 43 - Paul Tiisler
Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajam6t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:11

SHORTS TIMING



lﬁlﬁ.
Wl REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Veteran Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km .

1. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring 18.02.2012 12:30. . . .

Race started at 12:11:45 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(403) Riho Kollist

1 1:53.543 +1.499 12:13:49.073
2 1:52.694 +0.650 12:15:41.767
3 1:53.371 +1.327 12:17:35.138
4 1:52.044 12:19:27.182
5 1:52.869 +0.825 12:21:20.051
6 1:53.735 +1.691 12:23:13.786
7 1:58.775 +6.731 12:25:12.561

(43) Paul Tiisler

1 1:55.600 +3.728 12:13:52.889
2 1:51.872 12:15:44.761
3 1:52.019 +0.147 12:17:36.780
4 1:53.065 +1.193 12:19:29.845
5 1:57.237 +5.365 12:21:27.082
6 2:00.946 +9.074 12:23:28.028
7 2:01.560 +9.688 12:25:29.588
(49) Olav Kivi
1 1:58.483 12:13:55.551
2 2:02.172 +3.689 12:15:57.723
3 2:02.307 +3.824 12:18:00.030
4 2:03.982 +5.499 12:20:04.012
5 2:05.599 +7.116 12:22:09.611
6 2:03.661 +5.178 12:24:13.272
7 2:07.053 +8.570 12:26:20.325
(15) Teet Vare
1 2:29.040 +31.286 12:14:25.804
2 1:57.754 12:16:23.558
3 2:01.481 +3.727 12:18:25.039
4 2:01.563 +3.809 12:20:26.602
5 2:00.406 +2.652 12:22:27.008
6 2:04.005 +6.251 12:24:31.013
7 2:04.706 +6.952 12:26:35.719

(7) Margus Keskiila

1 2:08.985 +7.426 12:14:12.017
2 2:03.995 +2.436 12:16:16.012
3 2:03.681 +2.122 12:18:19.693
4 2:06.207 +4.648 12:20:25.900
5 2:05.490 +3.931 12:22:31.390
6 2:03.114 +1.555 12:24:34.504
7 2:01.559 12:26:36.063

(32) Tonu Zeiger

1 2:06.034 +0.892 12:14:03.985
2 2:05.142 12:16:09.127
3 2:06.658 +1.516 12:18:15.785
4 2:09.443 +4.301 12:20:25.228
5 2:10.526 +5.384 12:22:35.754
6 2:10.912 +5.770 12:24:46.666
7 2:11.836 +6.694 12:26:58.502

(9) Elina Kaarneem

1 2:30.381 +8.172 12:14:29.781

2:23.490 +1.281 12:16:53.271
3 2:23.357 +1.148 12:19:16.628
4 2:26.414 +4.205 12:21:43.042
5 2:23.881 +1.672 12:24:06.923
6 2:22.209 12:26:29.132

(155) Janar Melnikov

1 1:53.628 +0.674  12:13:49.974
2 1:52.954 12:15:42.928

Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits

Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i

Rajameister: Raul Ristla

Ajam@8t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:15



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Lapchart |

Hobi + Veteran

1. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 12:11:45

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

18.02.2012 12:30.

-
Il
o B

Competitors

Riho Kollist (403)
Janar Melnikov (155)
Teet Vare (15)

Olav Kivi (49)

Paul Tiisler (43)
Tonu Zeiger (32)
Elina Kaarneem (9)
Margus Keskiila (7)
Aivo All (29)

Tarmo Laanetu (87)

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 403 403 403 403 403 403 403 403
2 155 155 155 43 43 43 43 43
3 15 43 43 49 49 49 49 49
4 49 49 49 32 32 15 15 15
5 43 32 32 7 7 7 7 7
6 32 7 7 15 15 32 32 32
7 9 15 15 9 9 9 9
8 7 9 9
9 29
10 87

Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi

Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk
Rajameister: Raul Ristla

Ajamoot ja tulemused: EAL Timing

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:20

Orbits
S Brmurs

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Veteran

2. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 13:23:39

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

-
18.02.2012 14:00
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Total Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Tm Best Speed Points
1 403 Riho Kollist EST Ski-Doo Saanikuur 13:48.251 7 2 1:54.627 47,109 25
2 43 Paul Tiisler EST Lynx Yamamoto RC 13:55.528 7.277 7277 7 1 1:55.345 46,816 25
3 15 Teet Vare EST Arctic Cat AV Motors 14:20.345 32.094 24817 7 3 1:56.803 46,232 22
4 49 Olav Kivi EST Lynx BRP RT 14:34.437 46.186  14.092 7 2 1:59.531 45,177 22
5 32 Tonu Zeiger EST Arctic Cat Yamamoto RC 15:13.489  1:25.238 39.052 7 4 2:06.193 42,792 20
6 9  Elina Kaarneem EST Lynx BRP RT 14:43.647 1 Lap llap 6 2 2:23.229 37,702 20
7 7  Margus Keskiila EST Ski-Doo BRP RT 11:50.056 2 Laps llap 5 3 2:06.036 42,845 18

Not classified

DNS 155 Janar Melnikov EST Lynx AV Motors 0.000 DNS 5 Laps 0 - 0

DNS 87 Tarmo Laanetu EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0

DNS 29 Aivo All EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

7.277 45,638 1:54.627 47,109 403 - Riho Kollist
Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajam6t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:39

SHORTS TIMING



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Veteran

2. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 13:23:39

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

-
18.02.2012 14:00
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Total Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Tm Best Speed Points
Hobi
1 403 Riho Kollist EST Ski-Doo Saanikuur 13:48.251 7 2 1:54.627 47,109 25
2 15 Teet Vare EST Arctic Cat AV Motors 14:20.345 32.094 32.094 7 3 1:56.803 46,232 22
3 9 Elina Kaarneem EST Lynx BRP RT 14:43.647 1Llap 1lap 6 2 2:23.229 37,702 20
Not classified
DNS 155 Janar Melnikov EST Lynx AV Motors 0.000 DNS 6 Laps 0 - 0
DNS 87 Tarmo Laanetu EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0
DNS 29 Aivo All EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0
Veteran
1 43  Paul Tiisler EST Lynx Yamamoto RC 13:55.528 7 1 1:55.345 46,816 25
2 49 Olav Kivi EST Lynx BRP RT 14:34.437 38.909 38.909 7 2 1:59.531 45,177 22
3 32 Tonu Zeiger EST Arctic Cat Yamamoto RC 15:13.489  1:17.961 39.052 7 4 2:06.193 42,792 20
4 7  Margus Keskiila EST Ski-Doo BRP RT 11:50.056 2 Laps 2Llaps 5 3 2:06.036 42,845 18
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
7.277 45,638 1:54.627 47,109 403 - Riho Kollist

Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi

Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk

Rajameister: Raul Ristla

Ajamoot ja tulemused: EAL Timing
Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:43

Orbits
EA By
MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



lﬁlﬁ.
Wl REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Veteran Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km .

2. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring 18.02.2012 14:00. . . .

Race started at 13:23:39 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(403) Riho Kollist

1 1:58.927 +4.300 13:25:48.945
2 1:54.627 13:27:43.572
3 1:55.411 +0.784 13:29:38.983
4 1:55.529 +0.902 13:31:34.512
5 1:55.679 +1.052 13:33:30.191
6 1:54.793 +0.166 13:35:24.984
7 2:02.762 +8.135 13:37:27.746

(43) Paul Tiisler

1 1:55.345 13:25:45.508
2 1:56.640 +1.295 13:27:42.148
3 1:59.042 +3.697 13:29:41.190
4 1:55.418 +0.073 13:31:36.608
5 1:55.610 +0.265 13:33:32.218
6 1:59.602 +4.257 13:35:31.820
7 2:03.203 +7.858 13:37:35.023
(15) Teet Vare
1 2:02.982 +6.179 13:25:52.733
2 1:58.432 +1.629 13:27:51.165
3 1:56.803 13:29:47.968
4 1:59.805 +3.002 13:31:47.773
5 2:02.801 +5.998 13:33:50.574
6 2:04.897 +8.094 13:35:55.471
7 2:04.369 +7.566 13:37:59.840
(49) Olav Kivi
1 2:04.261 +4.730 13:25:54.882
2 1:59.531 13:27:54.413
3 2:01.964 +2.433 13:29:56.377
4 2:04.909 +5.378 13:32:01.286
5 2:03.412 +3.881 13:34:04.698
6 2:02.919 +3.388 13:36:07.617
7 2:06.315 +6.784 13:38:13.932

(32) Tonu Zeiger

1 2:11.237 +5.044 13:26:02.627
2 2:08.712 +2.519 13:28:11.339
3 2:07.380 +1.187 13:30:18.719
4 2:06.193 13:32:24.912
5 2:07.919 +1.726 13:34:32.831
6 2:08.359 +2.166 13:36:41.190
7 2:11.794 +5.601 13:38:52.984

(9) Elina Kaarneem

1 2:29.011 +5.782 13:26:22.447
2 2:23.229 13:28:45.676
3 2:23.264 +0.035 13:31:08.940
4 2:25.535 +2.306 13:33:34.475
5 2:24.087 +0.858 13:35:58.562
6 2:24.580 +1.351 13:38:23.142

(7) Margus Keskiila

1 2:08.663 +2.627  13:26:28.101
2 2:07.002 +0.966  13:28:35.103
3 2:06.036 13:30:41.139
4 2:07.159 +1.123  13:32:48.298
5 2:41.253 +35.217  13:35:29.551
Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajam@8t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:48



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis Lapchart

Hobi + Veteran Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

2. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring 18.02.2012 14:00. ......

Race started at 13:23:39 . .
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Teet Vare (15) 1 15 43 43 403 403 403 403 403

Riho Kollist (403) 2 403 403 403 43 43 43 43 43

Paul Tiisler (43) 3 43 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Olav Kivi (49) 4 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

T6nu Zeiger (32) 5 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

Elina Kaarneem (9) 6 9 9 7 7 7 7 9

Margus Keskiila (7) 7 7 7 9 9 9 9

Aivo All (29) 8 29

Tarmo Laanetu (87) 9 87

Janar Melnikov (155) 10 155

Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits

Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla

Ajam0ot ja tulemused: EAL Timing MVLAPS
Printed: 19.02.2012 9:18:55 SPARTS TIMING



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Veteran

3. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 14:44:14

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

-
18.02.2012 15:30
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Total Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Tm Best Speed Points
1 43 Paul Tiisler EST Lynx Yamamoto RC 13:48.539 7 4 1:55.557 46,730 25
2 403 Riho Kollist EST Ski-Doo Saanikuur 14:04.121 15582 15582 7 4 1:56.004 46,550 25
3 15 Teet Vare EST Arctic Cat AV Motors 14:31.333 42794 27.212 7 2 1:58.127 45,714 22
4 49 Olav Kivi EST Lynx BRP RT 14:51.360 1:02.821  20.027 7 4 2:04.838 43,256 22
5 7  Margus Keskiila EST Ski-Doo BRP RT 15:23.107 1:34.568 31.747 7 5 2:06.297 42,756 20
6 32 Tonu Zeiger EST Arctic Cat Yamamoto RC 15:34.849 1:46.310 11.742 7 3 2:07.460 42,366 18
7 9  Elina Kaarneem EST Lynx BRP RT 15:04.249 1 lap llap 6 3 2:24.715 37,315 20

Not classified

DNS 29 Aivo All EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 6 Laps 0 - 0

DNS 87 Tarmo Laanetu EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0

DNS 155 Janar Melnikov EST Lynx AV Motors 0.000 DNS 0 - 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

15.582 45,622 1:55.557 46,730 43 - Paul Tiisler
Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajam6t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:19:03

SHORTS TIMING



REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Sorted on Laps'

Hobi + Veteran

3. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 14:44:14

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

-
18.02.2012 15:30
| Il

Pos No. Name Nat Make Race Team Total Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Tm Best Speed Points
Hobi
1 403 Riho Kollist EST Ski-Doo Saanikuur 14:04.121 7 4 1:56.004 46,550 25
2 15 Teet Vare EST Arctic Cat AV Motors 14:31.333 27.212 27.212 7 2 1:58.127 45,714 22
3 9 Elina Kaarneem EST Lynx BRP RT 15:04.249 1Llap 1lap 6 3 2:24.715 37,315 20
Not classified
DNS 29 Aivo All EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 6 Laps 0 - 0
DNS 87 Tarmo Laanetu EST Ski-Doo 0.000 DNS 0 - 0
DNS 155 Janar Melnikov EST Lynx AV Motors 0.000 DNS 0 - 0
Veteran
1 43  Paul Tiisler EST Lynx Yamamoto RC 13:48.539 7 4 1:55.557 46,730 25
2 49 Olav Kivi EST Lynx BRP RT 14:51.360 1:02.821 1:02.821 7 4 2:04.838 43,256 22
3 7  Margus Keskilla EST Ski-Doo BRP RT 15:23.107 1:34.568 31.747 7 5 2:06.297 42,756 20
4 32 Tonu Zeiger EST Arctic Cat Yamamoto RC 15:34.849 1:46.310 11.742 7 3 2:07.460 42,366 18
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.582 45,622 1:55.557 46,730 43 - Paul Tiisler
Korraldaja: Vaike-Maarja Auto-Motoklubi Orbits
Peakohtunik: Urmas Tahk EAR i
Rajameister: Raul Ristla
Ajam6t ja tulemused: EAL Timing MYLAPS

Printed: 19.02.2012 9:19:08

SHORTS TIMING



lﬁlﬁ.
Wl REINPAUL

EMV II etapp mootorkelgukrossis

Hobi + Veteran

Muitiriku,Vaike-Maarja 1,500 Km

|
18.02.2012 15:30
| H

3. finaal - Veteran + Hobi 10 minutit + 1 ring

Race started at 14:44:14

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(43) Paul Tiisler
1 1:56.355 +0.798 14:46:21.637
2 1:56.379 +0.822 14:48:18.016
3 1:57.440 +1.883 14:50:15.456
4 1:55.557 14:52:11.013
5 1:56.945 +1.388 14:54:07.958
6 1:56.026 +0.469 14:56:03.984
7 1:58.990 +3.433 14:58:02.974
(403) Riho Kollist
1 1:58.070 +2.066 14:46:22.751
2 1:57.662 +1.658 14:48:20.413
3 1:56.399 +0.395 14:50:16.812
4 1:56.004 14:52:12.816
5 1:57.812 +1.808 14:54:10.628
6 1:56.067 +0.063 14:56:06.695
7 2:11.861 +15.857 14:58:18.556
(15) Teet Vare
1 2:02.146 +4.019 14:46:27.137
2 1:58.127 14:48:25.264
3 2:00.087 +1.960 14:50:25.351
4 2:02.813 +4.686 14:52:28.164
5 2:03.565 +5.438 14:54:31.729
6 2:05.579 +7.452 14:56:37.308
7 2:08.460 +10.333 14:58:45.768
(49) Olav Kivi
1 2:05.731 +0.893 14:46:31.860
2 2:05.040 +0.202 14:48:36.900
3 2:05.891 +1.053 14:50:42.791
4 2:04.838 14:52:47.629
5 2:05.332 +0.494 14:54:52.961
6 2:05.429 +0.591 14:56:58.390
7 2:07.405 +2.567 14:59:05.795
(7) Margus Keskiila
1 2:10.742 +4.445 14:46:38.315
2 2:08.520 +2.223 14:48:46.835
3 2:09.728 +3.431 14:50:56.563
4 2:06.577 +0.280 14:53:03.140
5 2:06.297 14:55:09.437
